PIGTAILED  DISTRIBUTED  BRAGG  REFLECTOR (DBR)  S INGLE - FREQUENCY
LASERS,  BUTTERFLY  PACKAGE
Laser Diode Selection Guidea
Shop by Package / Type
TO Can (Ø3.8, Ø5.6, Ø9, and Ø9.5 mm)
TO Can Pigtail (SM)
TO Can Pigtail (PM)
TO Can Pigtail (MM)

If you have any questions regarding laser diodes, please call your local Thorlabs Technical Support office for assistance.
Life Support and Military Use Application Policy
THORLABS’ PRODUCTS ARE NOT AUTHORIZED FOR USE AS CRITICAL COMPONENTS IN LIFE SUPPORT DEVICES OR SYSTEMS OR IN ANY
MILITARY APPLICATION WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN APPROVAL OF THE PRESIDENT OF THORLABS, INC.
As used herein:
1. Life support devices or systems are devices or systems which, (a) are intended for surgical implant into the body, or (b) support or sustain life, and
whose failure to perform, when properly used in accordance with instructions for use provided in the labeling, can be reasonably expected to result in a
significant injury to the user.
2. A critical component is any component in a life support device or system whose failure to perform can be reasonably expected to cause the failure of
the life support device or system or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
3. The Thorlabs products described in this document are not intended nor warranted for usage in Military Applications.
These items will be retired without
replacement when stock is depleted. If you
require this part for line production, please contact our OEM
Team.
DBR785S 785 nm, 20 mW, Butterfly DBR Laser, SM Fiber, FC/APC, Internal Isolator $4,042.26 Today
DBR785S CWL = 785.0 nm, P = 32.6 mW (I = 250 mA),25 °C $4,042.26 Today
DBR785S CWL = 784.8 nm, P = 32.5 mW (I = 250 mA),25 °C $4,042.26 Today
DBR785P 785 nm, 20 mW, Butterfly DBR Laser, PM Fiber, FC/APC, Internal Isolator $4,119.78 Today
DBR785P CWL = 785.6 nm, P = 24.3 mW (I = 230 mA),25 °C $4,119.78 Today
DBR785P CWL = 784.8 nm, P = 31.2 mW (I = 230 mA),25 °C $4,119.78 Today
DBR785P CWL = 784.8 nm, P = 31.6 mW (I = 230 mA),25 °C $4,119.78 Today
852 nm DBR Laser Diodes

Built-In
Isolator Pin Code
Monitor
Photodiodeb
Wavelength
Tested Spatial Mode
DBR852S
852 35 140
SM-Pigtailed Butterfly
No 14-Pin Type 1c Yes Yes Single Mode
DBR852P PM-Pigtailed Butterfly
Do not exceed the maximum optical power or maximum drive current, whichever occurs first.
Laser diodes with a built-in monitor photodiode can operate at constant power.
See the Pin Diagram Tab for Pin Configuration
Part Number Description Price Availability
DBR852S 852 nm, 35 mW, Butterfly DBR Laser, SM Fiber, FC/APC $3,822.96 Lead Time
DBR852P 852 nm, 35 mW, Butterfly DBR Laser, PM Fiber, FC/APC $3,901.50 Lead Time
976 nm DBR Laser Diodes
Item # Info
Wavelength
(nm)
Power
(mW)a
Typical Drive
Current (mA)a Package
Built-In
Isolator Pin Code
Monitor
Photodiodeb
Wavelength
Tested Spatial Mode
DBR976S
976 35 150
SM-Pigtailed Butterfly
No 14-Pin Type 1c Yes Yes Single Mode
DBR976P PM-Pigtailed Butterfly
Do not exceed the maximum optical power or maximum drive current, whichever occurs first.
Laser diodes with a built-in monitor photodiode can operate at constant power.
See the Pin Diagram Tab for Pin Configuration
Part Number Description Price Availability
DBR976S 976 nm, 35 mW, Butterfly DBR Laser, SM Fiber, FC/APC $3,687.30 Lead Time
DBR976P 976 nm, 35 mW, Butterfly DBR Laser, PM Fiber, FC/APC $3,770.94 Lead Time
1064 nm DBR Laser Diodes
Item # Info
Wavelength
(nm)
Power
(mW)a
Typical Drive
Current (mA)a Package
Built-In
Isolator Pin Code
Monitor
Photodiodeb
Wavelength
Tested Spatial Mode
DBR1064S
1064 20 150
SM-Pigtailed Butterfly
Yes 14-Pin Type 1c Yes Yes Single Mode
DBR1064P PM-Pigtailed Butterfly
Do not exceed the maximum optical power or maximum drive current, whichever occurs first.
Laser diodes with a built-in monitor photodiode can operate at constant power.
See the Pin Diagram Tab for Pin Configuration
Part Number Description Price Availability
DBR1064S 1064 nm, 20 mW, Butterfly DBR Laser, SM Fiber, FC/APC, Internal Isolator $3,911.70 Today
DBR1064S CWL = 1064.6 nm, P = 35.9 mW (I = 150 mA),25 °C $3,911.70 Today
DBR1064S CWL = 1064.3 nm, P = 36.0 mW (I = 150 mA),25 °C $3,911.70 Today
DBR1064S CWL = 1064.3 nm, P = 35.3 mW (I = 150 mA),25 °C $3,911.70 Today
DBR1064P 1064 nm, 20 mW, Butterfly DBR Laser, PM Fiber, FC/APC, Internal Isolator $3,990.24 Today
DBR1064P CWL = 1064.6 nm, P = 29.3 mW (I = 150 mA),25 °C $3,990.24 Today
DBR1064P CWL = 1064.8 nm, P = 28.1 mW (I = 150 mA),25 °C $3,990.24 Today
DBR1064P CWL = 1064.7 nm, P = 27.6 mW (I = 150 mA),25 °C $3,990.24 Today